
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 21, 2025 8-Ball Open

01304 Now What?
FROM : 

4

5

3

6

4

4

2

5

22804

20282

32574

23130

23332

23340

23272

22832

Skl Number Name

Deerfield Beach, FL

O

Gordon, Phil

Chirilov, Andrei

Freitas, Igor

Hoff, Joseph

Nascimento, Doug

Miller, Christopher

Glade, Deanna

Glade, Bobby

01305 Black Sheep
FROM : 

4

5

6

6

3

4

5

4

21645

24191

22051

22855

22729

22851

14775

18414

Skl Number Name

Pompano Beach, FL

O

Deel, Toni

Meng, Curt

Harris, Dale

Habermal, Justin

Booze, Richard

Umberger, Daniel

White, Harry

Ybarra, Jon

01401 8-Ball Dragons
FROM : 

5

5

3

5

6

4

5

6

08967

00547

22835

02951

23104

21380

22796

00798

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Metro, Paul

Smith, Ross

Smith, Jeffery

Torres, David

Rueda, Otto

Borges, Lisa

Gauthier, Chris

Giron, Max

01402 Pink Panthers
FROM : 

7

3

3

4

6

5

3

3

25304

22864

22970

51213

21535

24392

22455

32030

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Freire, Karen

Sibley, Zena

Steinmetz, Joan

Sharp, Carolyn

Shea, Sandra

Vasquez, Linda

Godwin, Tara

Nieves, Carmen

01404 Broken English
FROM : 

5

3

4

5

3

6

2

6

10816

02679

22670

22171

23277

09410

23316

33131

I

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Echeverria, Ana

Gaboton, James

Fernandez, Sheena

Morris, Sandra

Echeverria, Carlos

Benito, Philip

Bucaro, Timothy

Liautaud, Clifford

01407 Constantly Amazed
FROM : 

5

3

6

5

5

6

4

3

06488

07182

10221

31870

22661

22827

14745

23265

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Workman, Donald

Workman, Susan

Workman, Mark

Connor, Joanne

Sarju, Kodesh

Kane, Michael

Nguyen, Kelly

Patterson, Dermott

01409 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

3

6

3

2

23208

13670

22914

19413

24098

13546

23083

27248

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Pacheco, Raymond

Kieser, Alexander

Charloff, Jonathan

Webber, Samuel

Lake, Forest

McDaniel Jr, David

Cales, Holly

Ojeda, Mary

02102 Cue Control
FROM : 

4

6

3

6

4

4

5

2

21637

07267

23005

21730

03337

02943

00116

21375

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Smitley, Daina

Wilson, Shannon

Alves, Jermaine

Valaire, Thierry

Alcantara, Alex

Taborda, Marina

Depestre, Angel

Lora, Augusto

02103 Crazy Eight
FROM : 

7

4

2

5

4

4

3

4

19912

20345

22979

22995

23271

23280

22983

22592

I

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Ramcharan, Bisham

Ramcharan, Sandra

Adlerstein, Joshua

Abdel-Aal, Ramy

Navarro, Bryan

Urena, Ricky

Rivadeneira, Timothy

Bohler, Roger

02201 Hell Razors
FROM : 

5

4

6

6

6

3

3

5

23208

20023

32120

22217

33131

23274

23255

22555

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Pacheco, Raymond

Jones, Tonya

Montealegre, Luis

Roseberry, Jacob

Liautaud, Clifford

Lucanese, Perry

Danley, Marilyn

De Masi, Diego

02203 Rackless Theory
FROM : 

7

4

6

6

4

3

3

3

19821

21748

21700

21815

19897

22660

22455

23331

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Johnson, Matthew

Oberrieth, Robert

Gato, Rodolfo

Lieberman, Gary

Sanchez, Julio

Powell, Noelle

Godwin, Tara

Kim, Joseph

02205 The Fugazi 5
FROM : 

6

5

3

2

3

5

4

6

20656

22463

40063

22735

22864

12497

21949

22156

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Strassner, Daniel

Leach, Skip

Leach, Lindsey

Grace, Patrick

Sibley, Zena

Yim, Tiger

Wasserman, Jeff

Blankenbicker, Cody

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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02206 Smokin & Strokin
FROM : 

6

4

3

4

5

6

3

3

21439

21801

10601

21961

22871

13670

22523

23252

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Chin, Nikolas

Vartan, Alen

Garrison, Sheree

Altobelli, Louis

Hernández, Rey

Kieser, Alexander

Monahan, Kevin

Valle, Manny

02207 Where's My Captain?
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

3

7

4

3

08975

08749

24104

13439

21888

20285

20904

21578

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Jaffe, Mitch

Xirau, Kerri

Brun, Irena

Dirocco, Chris

Xirau, Geordan

Hilton, Jaran

Pryce, Danica

Zall, Rachel

02208 Frankenstyx
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

4

4

4

10107

20311

09025

22418

20131

31552

23339

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Salerno, Frank

Salerno, Joseph

Blackinton, Janet

Trimble, Kenneth

Hirschman, Burt

Russo, Lisa

Levy, Chandler

02209 Likrd Up
FROM : 

4

4

5

6

6

4

2

4

24123

24150

13645

02749

02599

23222

23092

23013

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Martinez, Lisa

Bishop, Thomas

Villanueva, Mario

Imperatori, Justin

Smith, Ranald

Brodkey, James

Mower, Kim

Mower, David

02402 Cues & Brews
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

4

3

7

5

21999

22008

21802

21705

24175

22563

19530

00110

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Polignan, Nicolas

Polignan, Sarah

Baltz, David

Baumgart, Paula

Licari, Guy

Baltz, Jr, David

Agate, James

Tunning, Conner

02405 Tuesday Night Terrors
FROM : 

3

3

3

7

4

5

6

5

23053

23243

23278

02376

26431

21327

22612

22788

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Howes, Christian

Shibest, Alexis

Parnell, Joshua

Vanegas, Christian

Colbourne, Alex

Strickland, Scott

Cruz, Jalen

Bellamy, Anton

02501 Better Late Than Never
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

2

4

6

4

22409

26578

22586

21577

23096

14745

22998

23105

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Silva, Felipe

Vincenty, Jennifer

Lieb, Matthew

Cournoyer, Joshua

Sanchez, Carlos

Nguyen, Kelly

McKinney Jr., Todd

Kendall, Alexia

03203 8-Ball Dragons
FROM : 

6

5

6

3

3

5

3

5

00798

08967

02636

22835

23041

22171

00117

03789

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Giron, Max

Metro, Paul

Bacallao, Eduardo

Smith, Jeffery

Vazquez, Bolivar

Morris, Sandra

Fernandez, Emily

Cabarcas, Jarvis

03204 Just Rack Em
FROM : 

3

7

4

6

3

3

3

21569

07221

24303

22684

23043

22603

23307

Skl Number Name

Oakland Park, FL

O

Weinbaum, Herbert

Reyes, William

Dubey, Deborah

Wolf, Gavin

Hoffman, Austin

Pereira, Tiziana

Salomone, Kyle

03210 Mark It
FROM : 

3

5

4

6

6

4

3

3

07182

06488

19897

22600

22827

23015

30229

23310

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Workman, Susan

Workman, Donald

Sanchez, Julio

Piccolo, Geno

Kane, Michael

Lopez, Carlos

White, Andrew

Torani, MIchael

03211 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot
FROM : 

5

5

4

5

4

4

5

5

00105

22857

22867

22886

22710

23055

00547

23302

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Glander, Neil

Ponti, Sebastian

Cirinese, Paul

Garrido, Gonzalo

Rivera, Ronald

Vital, Eddie

Smith, Ross

Tellado, Ismael

03213 Rack Em Up
FROM : 

6

4

3

5

5

5

3

3

04640

16479

22635

21834

24011

23220

23258

14211

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Booher, Robert

Dodd, Judy

Aloni, Gal

Lipsky, David

Santos, Valnei

Adelson, Andy

Adelson, Richard

Diaz, Kathy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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03214 Scratch n' Sniff
FROM : 

4

2

6

5

5

6

6

2

22931

23266

21549

23244

67916

23273

22998

23314I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Atkinson, Justin

Forero, Cassandra

Soni, Mohil

Cedeno, Dennys

Bidani, Sachin

Saez, Fabio

McKinney Jr., Todd

Cuicas, Eduard

05101 Eight Misbehavin
FROM : 

6

3

5

5

6

4

3

4

10982

10601

22586

22451

04640

16479

14211

22888

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Osterhout, Paul

Garrison, Sheree

Lieb, Matthew

Wilder, Jacob

Booher, Robert

Dodd, Judy

Diaz, Kathy

Verma, Nitin

05103 Party Shot
FROM : 

5

4

7

3

2

4

5

4

22721

23013

20285

22696

23092

20643

21647

13214

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Antolak, Ryan

Mower, David

Hilton, Jaran

Eustice, William

Mower, Kim

Rodriguez, Heysman

Meissner, Brian

Villanueva, Lorena

05106 Return of the Mack
FROM : 

3

6

4

3

4

2

6

3

23070

24193

23051

26471

23060

23023

13670

23350I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Kempner, Steven

Bermudez, Mario

Abisror, Lance

Sutton, Geoffrey

Sutton, Michael

Bergin, Laura

Kieser, Alexander

Guck, Cameron

05107 Smokin Barrells
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

3

5

3

09621

22481

09786

23100

23089

22383

22807

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Shoshan, Gad

Thaller, Yaaqov

Shoshan, Sahar

Marchand, Carey

Sabach, Victor

Tal, Netanel

Marchand, Aviva

05202 Shut Up N Lag
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

4

5

7

2

21452

14195

22865

21782

23034

22361

12129

23297

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Weaver, Jack

McGurn, Christopher

Shay, Marc

Shay, BethAnn

Ovalles, Richard

Passanisi, Freddy

Ramirez, Carlos

Ovalles, Joann

05203 Tough Break
FROM : 

6

4

5

5

4

4

4

3

21955

01863

01180

19725

02019

23268

22423

23014

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Bilby, Michael

Tabman, Michael

Rosenhouse, Barry

Steinberger, William

Chong, Boaz

Mancini, Daniel

Bennett, Jeff

Castro, Christopher

05204 Get Some Baby
FROM : 

5

6

6

5

3

3

4

3

24392

31031

21474

23289

21888

11124

23685

23005I

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Vasquez, Linda

Sosa, Juan

McKune, Keith

Ford, Ethan

Xirau, Geordan

Peters, Jennifer

Arias, Jonnathan

Alves, Jermaine

05206 Beast Mode 3.0
FROM : 

5

7

6

5

5

3

4

4

22037

21915

14364

23052

20408

22625

23093

22985

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Stultz, Ryan

Gannon IV, George

Cousins, Ryan

Ramos, Steven

Aloi, Brian

Broomes, Kenny

Snipes, Samuel

Vargas, John

05207 Kurry UP Cües
FROM : 

6

4

7

3

5

3

4

2

09160

24122

20029

20073

24375

21970

23342

23352

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL
O

Rewti, Anthony

Ramadhar, Kripaul

Persaud, Denah

Persaud, Julie

Kempadoo, Andrew

Singh, David

Singh, Satya

Kempadoo, Nandamaa

05303 Just Say 'N
FROM : 

3

4

5

3

4

3

3

3

22002

21838

22796

22983

21637

20450

21333

27218

I

I

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL
O

Smith, Korina

Maskell, Deborah

Gauthier, Chris

Rivadeneira, Timothy

Smitley, Daina

Lieberum, Michael

Granados, Justin

Rodriguez, Myco

05304 Lucky 8's
FROM : 

3

4

6

5

6

6

5

4

22835

23127

22913

00547

13635

22810

22171

23280

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL
O

Smith, Jeffery

Mayer, Charles

Cleary, Samuel

Smith, Ross

Ramgoolam, Ivan

Gordeyev, Slav

Morris, Sandra

Urena, Ricky

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


